
Children's Physicians Medical Group/Rady Children’s Health Network
Ancillary Services Provider Directory
The providers listed below are contracted with CPMG/RCHN, however some of the services require use of Health Plan contracted providers and/or dual 
authorizations.

Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

AUDIOLOGY

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-8511760-758-162092056CAOceanside3605 Vista Way, Ste 201

858-966-7803858-966-810092123CASan Diego3665 Kearny Villa Rd. Ste 400

858-966-8253858-966-830092562CAMurrieta25170 Hancock Ave, 1st Floor

858-966-8518858-966-810092029CAEscondido2125 Citracado Parkway Ste 200

CRANIAL ORTHOTICS

ACTIVE LIFE
858-768-0040858-277-132292123CASan Diego7910 Frost St Ste 320

951-335-0707951-506-845392591CATemecula29645 Rancho California Rd Ste 213

HANGER PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS WEST, INC.
760-489-0428760-489-053392025CAEscondido475 N Grape St

858-292-0927858-292-744892123CASan Diego7720 Cardinal Court

858-453-1813858-453-193392037CALa Jolla4150 Regents Park Row Ste 265

619-291-8446619-291-812292103CASan Diego550 Washington St Ste 400

760-334-0344760-479-186692024CAEncinitas351 Santa Fe Dr Ste 240

619-589-9988619-589-998091942CALa Mesa7863 La Mesa Blvd Ste 100

760-941-6452760-941-132392081CAVista1968 Via Centre Ste A

619-585-8874619-585-842191911CAChula Vista895 Third Ave Bldg 2

951-898-3724951-898-361492879CACorona341 Magnolia Ave Ste 105

951-766-7673951-766-762692544CAHemet3024 W. Florida Ave

951-506-7863951-506-785092592CATemecula31757 Temecula Parkway Ste C

951-691-5443951-691-500092562CAMurrieta24655 Monroe Ave Ste A-101

619-560-0731858-560-494492123-1362CASan Diego5675 Ruffin Rd Ste 200

DME

ADVANCED RESPIRATORY (SPECIALTY DME-THE VEST)
800-870-8452800-426-422455126MNSt. Paul1020 West County Rd F

APRIA
858-653-6912800-252-446392126CASan Diego9115 Activity Rd, Ste 100

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

BYRAM HEALTHCARE CENTERS, INC.
866-992-6331877-902-972692647CAHuntington Beach5302 Rancho Rd

DELUXE MEDICAL SUPPLY
619-741-5910619-741-590191942CALa Mesa7950 University Ave

ELECTROMED (SMART VEST SYSTEM)
952-758-1941800-462-104556071MNNew Prague500 Sixth Ave NW

MOBILITY SOLUTIONS (WHEELCHAIRS & SEATING DEVICES)
858-278-0490858-278-059192111CASan Diego7895 Convoy Ct, Ste 11

NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY (WHEELCHAIRS & SEATING DEVICES)
858-689-7071858-689-707092126CASan Diego7945 Dunbrook Rd. Ste. F & G

PULMOCARE RESPIRATORY SERVICES
909-777-5005858-547-910092126CASan Diego9353 Activity Road Suite F

SPECIAL CARE
858-751-0278858-694-580092123CASan Diego9541 Ridgehaven Court

FAMILY PLANNING

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF THE PACIFIC SOUTHWEST
619-291-0255888-743-752692101CASan Diego2017 First Ave., Ste 100

619-291-0255888-743-752692111CASan Diego7526 Clairemont Mesa Blvd.

619-291-0255888-743-752692126CASan Diego10737 Camino Ruiz, Medical Mall, Ste 220

619-291-0255888-743-752692021CAEl Cajon1685 E. Main St., Ste 301

619-291-0255888-743-752691911CAChula Vista1295 Broadway, Ste 201

619-291-0255888-743-752692025CAEscondido347 W. Mission Ave

619-291-0225888-743-752692105CASan Diego4575 College Ave

619-291-0225888-743-752692114CASan Diego220 Euclid Ave, Ste 30

619-291-0225888-743-752692109CASan Diego4501 Mission Bay Dr, Ste 1C

619-291-0225888-743-752692081CAVista1964 Via Centre

619-291-0225888-743-752692105CASan Diego4305 University Ave, Ste 350

HOME HEALTH

INTERIM HEALTH CARE OF SD
858-576-1581800-727-666192123CASan Diego5625 Ruffin Rd, Ste 120

760-739-1366760-432-981192025CAEscondido425 West 5th Ave, Ste 101

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

MAXIM HEALTHCARE
877-748-8796951-694-010092591CATemecula1 Ridgegate Dr, Ste 130

877-839-6751760-438-007892008CACarlsbad2141 Palomar Airport Rd, Ste 350

877-306-1437619-299-935092121CASan Diego5030 Camino de la Siesta, Ste 405

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL HOME CARE
858-966-4956858-966-494192123CASan Diego8291 Aero Place, Ste 130

HOSPICE

THE ELIZABETH HOSPICE
760-796-3785760-737-205092025CAEscondido500 La Terraza Blvd. Ste 130

INFUSION/INJECTABLES

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL HOME CARE
858-966-4956858-966-494192123CASan Diego8291 Aero Place, Ste 130

LABORATORY

PALOMAR MEDICAL CENTER
760-233-9584442-281-160092029CAEscondido2185 Citracado Parkway, Lobby Level

POMERADO HOSPITAL
858-613-6185858-613-428292064CAPoway15611 Pomerado Road, 1st floor

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS, INC
951-695-4400951-694-430192590CATemecula27699 Jefferson Ave., Ste 109

858-487-0498858-451-099492064CAPoway15725 Pomerado Rd,  Ste 208

760-942-3409760-753-028192024CAEncinitas477 North El Camino Real, Ste B-201

619-425-4235619-425-483391910CAChula Vista480 Fourth Ave, Ste 101

619-579-8134619-579-041192019CAEl Cajon860 Jamacha Rd., Ste. 103

619-589-5441619-589-921191942CALa Mesa8881 Fletcher Parkway, Ste. 285

619-479-8613619-479-846391950CANational City2340 E. 8th St., Ste. F

760-722-0729760-722-714892056CAOceanside3601 Vista Way, Ste. 104

951-278-4674951-278-439892882CACorona118 W 9th St.

951-461-2286951-461-231592562CAMurrieta25405 Hancock Ave., Ste. 102

619-397-0841619-397-029491911CAChula Vista563 Telegraph Canyon Rd

858-278-8222858-560-765592123CASan Diego7910 Frost St., Ste 180

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-6707858-966-677692123CASan Diego3030 Children's Way, Ste. 103 (1st floor)

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

ADVANCED DIABETIC SUPPLIES (DIABETIC SUPPLIES & PUMPS)
760-434-6280800-730-988792009CACarlsbad2544 Campbell Place, Ste 150

APRIA
858-653-6912800-252-446392126CASan Diego9115 Activity Rd., Ste 100

DELUXE MEDICAL SUPPLY
619-741-5910619-741-590191942CALa Mesa7950 University Ave

EDGEPARK MEDICAL SUPPLIES (DIABETIC SUPPLIES & PUMPS)
330-963-6172800-321-059144087OHTwinsburg1810 Summit Commerce Park

INSULET CORPORATION (DIABETIC SUPPLIES & PUMPS)
877-467-8538800-591-345501720MAActon100 Nagog Park

LOGIMEDIX (DIABETIC SUPPLIES & PUMPS)
954-385-2301800-821-004733326FLWeston1675 N. Commerce Parkway

MINIMED DISTRIBUTION (DIABETIC SUPPLIES & PUMPS)
866-874-3150800-826-209991325CANorthridge18000 Devonshire St

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL HOME CARE (ENTERAL NUTRITION)
858 966-4956858 966-494192123CASan Diego8291 Aero Place, Ste 130

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL HOME CARE (INCONTINENCE SUPPLIES)
858-966-4956858-966-494192123CASan Diego8291 Aero Place, Ste 130

SHIELD HEALTH CARE (OSTOMY, INCONTINENCE,ENTERAL NUTRITION)
858-277-4682800-675-884592324CAColton935 South Mt Vernon St, Ste 110

SPECIAL CARE
858-751-0278858-694-580092123CASan Diego9541 Ridgehaven Court

MEDICAL SUPPLIES (OSTOMY, INCONT, UROLOGY, DIABETES (MCAL ONLY), WOUND CARE, ENTERAL NUT,BREAST PMP

BYRAM HEALTHCARE CENTERS, INC.
866-992-6331877-902-972692647CAHuntington Beach5302 Rancho Rd

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

ALL STAR PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC
760-739-5669760-737-846092025CAEscondido215 S Hickory St

951-652-3335951-652-333492545CAHemet3989 Stetson Ave Ste 105

858-566-6803858-566-667392126CASan Diego8901 Activity Rd

760-295-4176760-295-417592081CAVista1922 Hacienda Dr

951-677-4106951-677-410592562CAMurrieta24671 Monroe Ave

951-475-1308951-475-130792882CACorona2815 S Main St

951-723-8101951-723-810092584CAMenifee30141 Antelope Rd

951-674-9517951-674-951592530CALake Elsinore425 Diamond Dr

760-789-1401760-789-140092065CARamona1338 Main St

951-696-7575951-696-747492562CAMurrieta25136 Hancock Ave Ste D

HEALTHPRO PEDIATRICS (FORMERLY K.I.D.S. THERAPY ASSOCIATES INC, A PHYSICAL 
THERAPY CORP)

858-673-5434858-673-543792128CASan Diego11838 Bernardo Plaza Ct Ste 110

KENEKS THERAPY
760-747-1270760-747-127592025CAEscondido800 E. Ohio Ave

LIFE STEP THERAPY
888-920-1281619-271-495791914CAChula Vista865 Anchorage Place

LITTLE SPROUTS THERAPY CENTER
951-552-1128951-552-112692590CATemecula28765 Single Oak Dr Ste 140

LITTLEFIELD PHYSICAL THERAPY
855-454-3784855-454-378492562CAMurrieta41421 Date St, Ste 101

855-454-3784855-454-378492545CAHemet1171 S Sanderson Ave, Ste 101

PT IN MOTION, INC
760-603-9759760-603-945792011CACarlsbad7220 Avenida Encinas, Ste 125

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-8511858-966-810092056CAOceanside3605 Vista Way, Building B Ste 201

858-966-8512858-966-810092130CASan Diego11752 El Camino Real, Ste 100

858-966-5859858-966-810092123CASan Diego3665 Kearny Villa Rd., Ste 300

858-966-8251858-966-830092562CAMurrieta25170 Hancock Ave, Ste 275

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

RANCHO PHYSICAL THERAPY
951-698-7451951-698-772092562CAMurrieta25150 Hancock Ave Ste 100

SMALL TALK SPEECH & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
858-997-2088619-647-615792020CAEl Cajon260 E Chase Ave., Ste 204

858-997-2088619-647-615792108CASan Diego1550 Hotel Circle N

858-997-2088619-647-615792131CASan Diego12030 Scripps Summit Dr Ste A

OCULAR PROSTHETICS

DANIEL ACOSTA, BCO
619-235-8959619-235-895092101CASan Diego635 C St,  Ste 520

KOLBERG OCULAR PRODUCTS, INC.
858-695-2712858-695-202192126CASan Diego9663 Tierra Grande St, Ste 201

ORTHOPEDIC INJURY

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-678992123CASan Diego3030 Children's Way, 3rd Floor

ORTHOTICS/PROSTHETICS

ABI P&O INC.
619-285-5045619-285-504092120CASan Diego6190 Fairmount Ave

619-425-7907619-425-818991910CAChula Vista205 Church Ave

ACTIVE LIFE
858-768-0040858-277-132292123CASan Diego7910 Frost St

951-335-0707951-506-845392591CATemecula29645 Rancho Californina Rd

DYNASPLINT
858-456-1048800-262-882821146MDSeverna Park770 Ritchie Highway, Suite W21

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

HANGER PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS WEST, INC.
619-291-8446619-291-812292103CASan Diego550 Washington St Ste  400

760-489-0428760-489-053392025CAEscondido475 N. Grape St

858-292-0927858-292-744892123CASan Diego7720 Cardinal Court

858-453-1813858-453-193392037CALa Jolla4150 Regents Park Row, Ste 265

760-334-0344760-479-186692024CAEncinitas351 Santa Fe Dr Ste 240

619-589-9988619-589-998091942CALa Mesa7863 La Mesa Blvd, Ste 100

760-941-6452760-941-132392081CAVista1968 Via Centre Ste A

619-585-8874619-585-842191911CAChula Vista895 Third Ave, Bldg 2

951-898-3724951-898-361492879CACorona341 Magnolia Ave, Ste 105

951-766-7673951-766-762692544CAHemet3024 W. Florida Ave

951-506-7863951-506-785092592CATemecula31757 Temecula Parkway, Ste C

951-691-5443951-691-500092562CAMurrieta24655 Monroe Ave, Ste A-101

619-560-0731858-560-494492123-1362CASan Diego5675 Ruffin Rd., Ste 200

J & J ARTIFICIAL LIMB AND BRACE
858-613-0959858-613-095892127CASan Diego11411W Bernardo Ct

858-613-0959858-613-095892056CAOceanside3720 Oceanic Way, Ste 209

JOHNSON'S ORTHOPEDIC - SAN DIEGO
858-278-0323858-278-051892123CASan Diego5482 Complex St, Ste. 106

JOHNSON'S ORTHOPEDIC APPLIANCES - RIVERSIDE
951-785-4665951-785-441192504CARiverside7254 Magnolia Ave

OUTPATIENT SURGERY CENTER

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
858-966-7421858-966-406592123CASan Diego3020 Children's Way

PHYSICAL THERAPY

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

ALL STAR PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC
760-723-2689760-723-268792028CAFallbrook577 East Elder Ste I

951-303-1616951-303-141492592CATemecula31515 Rancho Pueblo Rd Ste 101

951-679-8522951-679-850092586CAMenifee29798 Haun Rd Ste 201

951-674-9517951-674-951592530CALake Elsinore425 Diamond Dr

760-789-1401760-789-140092065CARamona1338 Main St

951-506-1406951-506-140592590CATemecula27699 Jefferson Ave

951-723-8101951-723-810092584CAMenifee30141 Antelope Rd

760-739-5669760-737-846092025CAEscondido215 S Hickory St

951-652-3335951-652-333492545CAHemet3989 Stetson Ave Ste 105

858-566-6803858-566-667392126CASan Diego8901 Activity Rd

760-295-4176760-295-417592081CAVista1922 Hacienda Dr

951-677-4106951-677-410692562CAMurrieta24671 Monroe Ave

951-475-1308951-475-130792882CACorona2815 S Main St

951-677-7331951-677-722192595CAWildomar32246 Clinton Keith Rd

951-696-7575951-696-747492562CAMurrieta25136 Hancock Ave Ste D

ALPINE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS CENTER (ALL FOR KIDS)
619-445-5368619-445-316891901CAAlpine2549 Alpine Blvd.

HEALTHPRO PEDIATRICS (FORMERLY K.I.D.S. THERAPY ASSOCIATES INC, A PHYSICAL 
THERAPY CORP)

858-673-5434858-673-543792128CASan Diego11838 Bernardo Plaza Ct Ste 110

KENEKS THERAPY
760-747-1270760-747-127592025CAEscondido800 E. Ohio Ave

LIFE STEP THERAPY
888-920-1281619-271-495791914CAChula Vista865 Anchorage Place

LITTLEFIELD PHYSICAL THERAPY
855-454-3784855-454-378492562CAMurrieta41421 Date St, Ste 101

855-454-3784855-454-378492545CAHemet1171 S Sanderson Ave, Ste 101

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

PRORESULTS PHYSICAL THERAPY
760-290-3126760-290-312192078CASan Marcos137 S. Las Posas Road, Ste. 254

442-277-4310442-277-414292025CAEscondido255 N. Elm Street, Ste. 202

442-266-8448442-266-808992054CAOceanside2420 Vista Way, Ste. 215

619-486-6459619-486-644892021CAEl Cajon1154 E. Main Street, Ste. 106

858-883-4872858-883-490092064CAPoway12639 Poway Road

PT IN MOTION, INC
619-475-6911619-475-691091910CAChula Vista690 Otay Lakes Rd., Ste 110

760-603-9759760-603-945792011CACarlsbad7220 Avenida Encinas, Ste 125

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-8511858-966-810092056CAOceanside3605 Vista Way, Building B Ste 201

858-966-8512858-966-810092130CASan Diego11752 El Camino Real, Ste 100

858-966-5859858-966-810092129CASan Diego3665 Kearny Villa Rd. Ste 300

858-966-8251858-966-830092562CAMurrieta25170 Hancock Ave, Ste 275

858-966-8518858-966-810092029CAEscondido2125 Citracado Parkway

RANCHO PHYSICAL THERAPY
951-698-7451951-698-772092562CAMurrieta25150 Hancock Ave.,  Ste 100

951-471-3301951-471-330092530CALake Elsinore31764 Casino Dr., Ste 106

760-723-5476760-723-833792028CAFallbrook521 E. Elder St, Ste 106 (Ortho)

951-303-3577951-303-356692592CATemecula31720 Temecula Parkway, Ste 101 (6+ yrs old)

760-630-5367760-231-797292056CAOceanside3142 Vista Way, Ste 101

951-723-1867951-723-186692584CAMenifee30428 Haun Rd, Ste 810

760-752-1311760-752-101192069CASan Marcos277 Rancheros Dr, Ste 150

951-304-1459951-304-087992563CAMurrieta38605 Calistoga Dr, Ste 140

951-340-3416951-340-340292879CACorona1280 Corona Point Ct Ste 118

TOTAL PHYSICAL THERAPY
619-591-7049619-591-700091914CAChula Vista2417 Fenton St., Ste A

619 447-7779619 447-777492019CAEl Cajon181 Jamacha Rd

619-422-4153619-422-040491910CAChula Vista311 Broadway

RADIOLOGY

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

CALIFORNIA IMAGING & DIAGNOSTICS MEDICAL GROUP(PET SCANS,MRI,CT,NUCLEAR 
MED)

951-677-7839866-419-337292592CATemecula44274 George Cushman Ct, Ste 108

951-894-1842951-816-326892562CAMurrieta25470 Medical Center Dr, Ste 101

951-766-1269951-929-968892543CAHemet850 E. Latham Ave., Ste 101

CORONA ADVANCED IMAGING CENTER (BEVERLY RADIOLOGY MEDICAL GROUP)
951-340-4875951-340-012992879CACorona886 Magnolia Ave., Ste. 101

951-582-9805951-340-031292879CACorona175 E. 9th St.

951-340-0370951-340-034092882CACorona2250 S. Main St, Ste 103

CORONA COMPREHENSIVE IMAGING CENTER (BEVERLY RADIOLOGY MEDICAL GROUP)
954-351-1025951-682-109992882CACorona801 S. Main St

HOPE IMAGING
760-689-6110760-689-610092028CAFallbrook616 E Alvarado St Ste D

IHS RADIOLOGY MEDICAL GROUP (CT,PET SCANS,OPEN MRI)
866-558-4329866-558-432092064CAPoway12620 Monte Vista Rd. Ste A

866-558-4329866-558-432092024CAEncinitas477 N El Camino Real., Ste A102

866-558-4329866-558-432092037CALa Jolla4150 Regents Park Row, Ste 195

866-558-4329866-558-432092120CASan Diego6386 Alvarado Ct., Ste 121

866-558-4329866-558-432091910CAChula Vista333 H St., Ste 1095

866-558-4329866-558-432092056CAOceanside3601 Vista Way, Bldg A, Ste. 101

866-558-4329866-558-432092103CASan Diego150 West Washington St.

866-558-4329866-558-432092084CAVista1000 Vale Terrace Dr

866-558-4329866-558-432092123CASan Diego3939 Ruffin Rd

866-558-4329866-558-432092113CASan Diego1809 National Ave

RADIATION MEDICAL GROUP (PET SCANS)
619-234-2804619-230-040892101CASan Diego2466 First Ave, Ste B

619-229-3849619-229-383892120CASan Diego6699 Alvarado Rd, Ste 2109

760-738-7576760-839-737092025CAEscondido701 E. Grand Ave, Ste 200

858-429-7941858-505-410092123CASan Diego5395 Ruffin Rd, Ste 103

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-8568858-966-586192123CASan Diego3020 Children's Way, 3rd Floor

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

SAN DIEGO IMAGING - CHULA VISTA
619-502-8585619-397-657791911CAChula Vista765 Medical Center Court, Ste 100

SAN DIEGO IMAGING - KEARNY MESA
858-634-590092123CASan Diego7910 Frost St Ste 100

TEMECULA VALLEY ADVANCED IMAGING (BEVERLY RADIOLOGY MEDICAL GROUP)
951-696-4240951-696-423092562CAMurrieta25455 Medical Center Dr., Ste 100

951-238-6069951-238-607092592CATemecula31775 De Portola Rd

TEMECULA VALLEY IMAGING CENTER (BEVERLY RADIOLOGY MEDICAL GROUP)
951-676-7287951-699-716192562CAMurrieta25395 Hancock Ave., Ste. 110

951-461-0293951-461-059692595CAWildomar36320 Inland Valley Dr, Ste. 303

951-566-5725951-566-581392584CAMenifee27168 Newport Rd, Ste. B

951-694-6272951-694-605292590CATemecula28780 Single Oak Dr., Ste 155

VALLEY RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS MG
760-858-2020760-739-540092025CAEscondido255 North Elm St., Ste 102

858-485-6542858-485-650092064CAPoway15725 Pomerado Rd, Ste 101

760-431-8035760-494-055692011CACarlsbad6185 Paseo Del Norte Ste. 110

WESTERN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING CENTER
619-409-6949619-409-693991911CAChula Vista1635 3rd Ave., Ste G

RADIOLOGY (MRI)

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-899992123CASan Diego3010 Children’s Way, Lower level, Rm LL262

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

HELEN BERNARDY CENTER FOR MEDICALLY FRAGILE CHILDREN (RCHSD)
858-966-8558858-966-583392123CASan Diego8001 Frost St.

SLEEP STUDY

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-4051858-966-599992123CASan Diego3020 Children's Way

SPEECH THERAPY

Includes only Active Providers

DME: Durable Medical Equipment
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Service Provider Address City ST Phone FAXZIP

ALL CARE THERAPIES
818-357-2505877-757-835391910CAChula Vista333 H St

818-357-2505877-757-835392123CASan Diego9655 Granite Ridge

818-357-2505877-757-835392025CAEscondido500 La Terraza Blvd

818-357-2505877-757-835392127CASan Diego11440 W Bernardo Ct

818-357-2505858-277-227792123CASan Diego8929 Aero Dr Ste E

ALL STAR PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC
951-894-1601951-894-160092563CAMurrieta39755 Murrieta Hot Springs Rd Ste F120

HEALTHPRO PEDIATRICS (FORMERLY K.I.D.S. THERAPY ASSOCIATES INC, A PHYSICAL 
THERAPY CORP)

858-673-5434858-673-543792128CASan Diego11838 Bernardo Plaza Ct Ste 110

KENEKS THERAPY
760-747-1270760-747-127592025CAEscondido800 E. Ohio Ave

LITTLE SPROUTS THERAPY CENTER
951-552-1128951-552-112692590CATemecula28765 Single Oak Dr Ste 140

LUCID SPEECH & LANGUAGE CLINIC, INC
619-461-7975951-461-119092562CAMurrieta25102 Jefferson Ave, Ste D

951-692-7273951-693-960092592CATemecula31205 Pauba Rd, Ste 103

951-808-5860951-808-585092505CARiverside11870 Pierce Rd Ste 150

951-566-4475951-566-444492584CAMenifee27192 Newport Rd Ste 1

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
858-966-8511858-966-810092056CAOceanside3605 Vista Way, Ste 201

858-966-5859858-966-810092123CASan Diego3665 Kearny Villa Rd., Ste 300

858-966-8512858-793-959192130CASan Diego11752 El Camino Real, Ste. 100

858-966-8251858-966-830092562CAMurrieta25170 Hancock Ave; Ste 275

RANCHO PHYSICAL THERAPY
951-698-7451951-698-772092562CAMurrieta25150 Hancock Ave Ste 100

SMALL TALK SPEECH & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
858-997-2088619-647-615792020CAEl Cajon260 E. Chase Ave., Ste 204

858-997-2088619-647-615792108CASan Diego1550 Hotel Circle N

858-997-2088619-647-615792131CASan Diego12030 Scripps Summit Dr Ste A

Includes only Active Providers
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URGENT CARE

A PLUS URGENT CARE
951-461-6973951-696-758792562CAMurrieta41880 Kalmia St, Ste 100

951-894-2231951-696-758792563CAMurrieta29955 Technology Dr, Ste 111

APPLE URGENT CARE
951-541-9302951-925-252392543CAHemet1207 East Florida Ave

CASSIDY MEDICAL GROUP, INC
760-630-2558760-941-900292083CAVista145 Thunder Dr

INLAND URGENT CARE
951-600-1489951-600-011092595CAWildomar36320 Inland Valley Dr

951-303-6449951-303-644092595CATemecula29378 Rancho California Rd

951-244-1244951-244-222492532CALake Elsinore29997 Canyon Hills Rd

INLAND URGENT CARE OF SUN CITY, INC
951-246-7373951-246-303392584CAMenifee27168 Newport Rd

MARQUE URGENT CARE
619-946-4701877-693-626691914CAChula Vista2315 Otay Lakes Rd

619-303-5595877-693-626691942CALa Mesa6136 Lake Murray Blvd

858-888-7801877-693-626692122CASan Diego4085 Governor Dr

858-274-9161877-693-626692109CASan Diego4490 Fanuel St

PALOMAR HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP
858-613-2938858-675-320092064CAPoway15611 Pomerado Rd

760.789.6316760.789.516092065CARamona211 13th St

RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
760-547-1001760-547-100092056CAOceanside3605 Vista Way, Ste 172

619-283-1614619-280-290592105CASan Diego4305 University Ave., Ste 150

760-294-9274760-739-154392029CAEscondido2125 Citracado Parkway Ste 100

WOUND CARE

DELUXE MEDICAL SUPPLY
619-741-5910619-741-590191942CALa Mesa7950 University Ave

Includes only Active Providers
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